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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Sinaia       Lungime  3.0152 Km

Ecart fata de 
prec

Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 2 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer Evo H 5 02:08,950 - 2084.18 km/h

2 110 Cismaru Catalin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:09,698 00,748 1500,748

3 3 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI N 5 02:10,282 00,584 1201,332

4 1 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 02:10,834 00,552 1001,884

5 75 Radut Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 8,5 N 5 02:13,466 02,632  804,516

6 67 Tempestini Marco Subaru N15 N 5 02:13,542 00,076  604,592

7 9 Iliescu Sorinel Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:14,273 00,731  405,323

8 31 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII A 5 02:14,444 00,171  305,494

9 32 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII N 5 02:14,748 00,304  205,798

10 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII A 5 02:16,184 01,436  107,234

11 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:17,721 01,537  008,771

12 97 Giui Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:18,220 00,499  009,270

13 44 Opincariu Cristian Ford Focus RS H 5 02:20,739 02,519  011,789

14 490 Dragnea Alexandru Cosmin Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX N 5 02:21,140 00,401  012,190

15 94 Negru Traian Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX A 5 02:21,735 00,595  012,785

16 30 Dumitrescu Andrei Tattus D 02:22,206 00,471  013,256

17 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:22,942 00,736  013,992

18 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:23,213 00,271  014,263

19 410 Dutescu Mihnea Daniel Renault Megane H 3 02:23,397 00,184  014,447

20 95 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:23,905 00,508  014,955

21 421 Cuzma Bogdan Renault Clio H 3 02:24,309 00,404  015,359

22 66 Nicolae Ion Alfa Romeo 147 A 3 02:25,542 01,233  016,592

23 431 Avram Mihai Seat Ibiza A 3 02:25,659 00,117  016,709

24 16 Cimpeanu Mihai Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII A 5 02:26,361 00,702  017,411

25 42 Ponta Victor Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X H 5 02:26,383 00,022  017,433

26 403 Stoica Vlad Stefan Citroen C2R2 A 3 02:26,410 00,027  017,460

27 80 Rosca Florin VW Golf II H 3 02:27,441 01,031  018,491

28 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:28,282 00,841  019,332

29 113 Greub Mike Peugeot 106 H 2 02:28,806 00,524  019,856

30 37 Cojocaru Silvia-Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:29,813 01,007  020,863

31 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:30,424 00,611  021,474

32 83 Serban Andrei VW Golf H 3 02:30,905 00,481  021,955

33 442 Necula Radu Peugeot 106 S16 N 2 02:30,989 00,084  022,039

34 58 Cascaval Andrei Seat Ibiza TDI A 3 02:31,184 00,195  022,234

35 411 Rusea Bogdan Dacia Logan H 2 02:31,260 00,076  022,310

36 416 Lopazan Lucian Razvan Renault Clio RR A 3 02:32,303 01,043  023,353

37 401 Craciunescu Andrei BMW M3 H 5 02:32,323 00,020  023,373

38 426 Ghinea Emil Renault 5GT Turbo H 4 02:33,768 01,445  024,818

39 404 Manciu Andrei Ionut Opel Kadett H 3 02:33,833 00,065  024,883

40 215 Graef Gunther Porsche 911 SC I 4 02:34,336 00,503  025,386

41 51 Epuran Ionut Opel Manta H 3 02:34,433 00,097  025,483

42 414 Kelemen Peter-Sandor Dacia Logan N 2 02:37,081 02,648  028,131

43 402 Negrila Claudiu Suzuki Swift H 2 02:37,096 00,015  028,146

44 447 Badiu Raul Mitsubishi Colt H 3 02:37,175 00,079  028,225

45 422 Rizea Ionita Alin Honda CRX H 2 02:38,111 00,936  029,161

46 474 Petrisor Florin Ioan Seat Ibiza H 2 02:39,894 01,783  030,944

47 429 Tempestini Simone Dacia Logan N 2 02:40,283 00,389  031,333

48 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GT Junior I 2 02:41,196 00,913  032,246

49 226 Popescu Horia Alpine Renault A 110 I 3 02:41,548 00,352  032,598
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50 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 1602 ti I 2 02:41,665 00,117  032,715

51 409 Nistor George Ionut Opel Astra H 3 02:41,734 00,069  032,784

52 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911 T I 4 02:41,949 00,215  032,999

53 204 Borbely Lorincz BMW 2002 TI I 3 02:42,450 00,501  033,500

54 43 Undiez Raimund BMW 530i H 4 02:43,279 00,829  034,329

55 469 Olteanu Marin Renault Clio Sport H 3 02:45,570 02,291  036,620

56 455 Stanca Razvan Renault 5 GTT H 4 02:46,553 00,983  037,603

57 439 Pruna Mihai Renault Megane H 3 02:46,893 00,340  037,943

58 222 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Lancia Fulvia HF I 2 02:47,005 00,112  038,055

59 70 Comsa Marian Aurel BMW 120d H 4 02:47,239 00,234  038,289

60 76 Oprea Vlad-Gheorghe Dacia Logan H 2 02:48,224 00,985  039,274

61 201 Stoian Ion Cristian Opel Ascona-B I 3 02:53,040 04,816  044,090

62 202 Ciolan Alexandru MG C GT I 4 03:05,015 11,975  056,065

63 255 Bradateanu Valentin Austin Mini Special I 2 03:21,824 16,809  001:12,874

64 224 Bercioiu Mihail Dacia 1100 I 2 03:50,499 28,675  001:41,549

65 298 Biernatek Christian BMW 2002 I 3 - -  -

66 444 Fota Nicusor Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -

67 269 Enache Radu Serban Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GT I 2 - -  -

68 98 Nemeth Sandor Porsche 911 GT2 H 5 - -  -

69 78 Hancu Remus Renault 5 GT Turbo H 4 - -  -

70 475 Stratnic Silviu Costinel Dacia Logan H 2 - -  -

71 405 Trifon Adrian VW Golf H 3 - -  -
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